2
1 4
53
HSA LHSA
10A (Contact)
-20°C to 55°C
-25°C to 55°C (70° C within 24 hours)
1 to 6mm

Left Right
knob
Type code NP
Mounting panel
4th unit
3rd unit
2nd unit
1st unit
HSA TYPE, LHSA TYPE
PUSHBUTTON SWITCH / SELECTOR SWITCH / ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTON SWITCH
A127
H(KH)
The contact that makes at B position is b contact : red
The contact that makes at A position is a contact : black
HL
The contact that makes at B position is a contact : black
The contact that makes at A position is b contact : red
T(KT)
The contact that makes at B position is a contact : ①
The contact that makes at A position is a contact : ②
TS(KTS)
The contact that makes at B position is a contact : ①
The contact that makes at A position is a contact : ②
HOW TO SEE CONTACT ARRANGEMENT DIAGRAM
●LPSA-LED024- ●PSA-LUMP030
●PSA-CV ●PSA-JQ
●PSA-LN
R
G
O
Y
R
B　（←）　A
0044
B　（←）　A
0033
B　（←）　A
0022
B　（←）　A
0011
B （←） A
44
B （←） A
33
B （←） A
22
B （←） A
11
B（→）C（←）A